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Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email

Debra Acors Debbie Acors, CPA (757) 549-1411 dacors1@cox.net

Daniel Cook DANIEL S. COOK, PLLC (757) 498-4810 dcook@cfd2001.com

Jennifer French PBMares LLP (757) 941-0806 jfrench@pbmares.com

Marsha Hahn Marsha Hahn (757) 570-0048 Mrhahncpa@verizon.net

Angie Hetherington Barnes Brock Cornwell & Painter PLC (757) 619-8309 ahetherington@bbchcpa.com

Kenneth Kwedar Jonescpa group (757) 627-7672 ken@jonescpagroup.com

Laura Langton Virginia Port Authority (757) 547-6299 llangton@portofvirginia.com

Daria Payne WEC (757) 318-1948 dpayne@wec-cpa.com

Amber Shimp Corbin and Company (757) 436-4577 ashimp@corbinandcompany.net

Randall Spurrier Spurrier CPA (757) 567-1930 randyspurrier@cox.net

Angela Tumwa Wall Einhorn & Chernitzer (757) 553-6710 atumwa@wec-cpa.com

Nicole Wood-Sabo BDO (757) 567-8832 NWood-Sabo@bdo.com


